
Exam Timetable 2025 
 
 

Date Date Info Board Code Exam 

WC 07, Apr 2025 AM AQA 8201/E Spanish Speaking Examinations 

Tue, 06 May 2025 AM AQA 8201/E Art GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 1) 

Tue, 06 May 2025 AM AQA 8203/E Graphics GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 1) 

Wed, 07 May 2025 AM AQA 8201/E Art GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 2) 

Wed, 07 May 2025 AM AQA 8203/E In-Graphics GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 2) 

Thu, 08 May 2025 AM AQA 8206/E Photography GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 1) 

Fri, 09 May 2025 AM AQA 8206/E Photography GCSE External 10hr Exam (Day 2) 

Mon, 12 May 2025 AM AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 

Mon, 12 May 2025 PM OCR J277/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems 

Tue, 13 May 2025 AM AQA 8062/13/15 Religious Studies Christ & Islam 

Tue, 13 May 2025 PM AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F 

Tue, 13 May 2025 PM AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 

Tue, 13 May 2025 PM AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci: Biology Paper 1 F 

Tue, 13 May 2025 PM AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci: Biology Paper 1 H 

Wed, 14 May 2025 AM AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 

Wed, 14 May 2025 PM OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Contemporary Issue Sport 

Thu, 15 May 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 1F Mathematics Non-Calculator (F) 

Thu, 15 May 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 1H Mathematics Non-Calculator (H) 

Fri, 16 May 2025 AM Pearson 1HI0 11 History Medicine in Britain 

Mon, 19 May 2025 AM AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F 

Mon, 19 May 2025 AM AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 

Mon, 19 May 2025 AM AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci: Chemistry Paper 1 F 

Mon, 19 May 2025 AM AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci: Chemistry Paper 1 H 

Mon, 19 May 2025 PM NCFE Food Exam Understanding Food and Cookery M/618/6079 

Tue, 20 May 2025 AM AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 

Tue, 20 May 2025 PM OCR J277/02 Computer Science: Computational Thinking, 
Algorithms and Programming 

Wed, 21 May 2025 PM OCR R067/01 Enterprise Marketing Concept 

Wed, 21 May 2025 PM AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies - P2a Excl Text 

Wed, 21 May 2025 PM NCFE Eng Exam Understanding Engineering P002845 

Thu, 22 May 2025 AM AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F 

Thu, 22 May 2025 AM AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 

Thu, 22 May 2025 AM AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci: Physics Paper 1 F 

Thu, 22 May 2025 AM AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci: Physics Paper 1 H 

Fri, 23 May 2025 AM AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 

Half Term (26th -30th May) 

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H 

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H 

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8638/LH Bengali Listening Test Tier H 

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8638/RH Bengali Reading Test Tier H 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 2F Mathematics Calculator (F) 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 2H Mathematics Calculator (H) 



Exam Timetable 2025 
 

 

 

Date Date Info Board Code Exam 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 PM OCR R032/01 Health and Social: Care in Social Settings 

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1HI0 2R History Superpower/Early Elizabethan 

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8461/2F Biology - Paper 2 Tier F 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8461/2H Biology - Paper 2 Tier H 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci: Biology Paper 2 F 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci: Biology Paper 2 H 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 PM OCR R093/01 Creative Imedia: Media Ind 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/LF Spanish Tier Listening Tier F 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/LH Spanish Tier Listening Tier H 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/RF Spanish Tier Reading Tier F 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/RH Spanish Tier Reading Tier H 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 PM Pearson 1HI0 31 History -Weimar & Nazi Germany 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 3F Mathematics Calculator (F) 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1MA1 3H Mathematics Calculator (H) 

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8638/WH Bengali Writing Tier H 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci: Chemistry Paper 2 F 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci: Chemistry Paper 2 H 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 PM AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci: Physics Paper 2 F 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci: Physics Paper 2 H 

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Tier F 

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 AM AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Tier H 

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 AM Pearson 1DT0 1F Design And Technology-Timbers 


